3 6 5 4 3 2 1 Active
THES DRAWING 15 UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION REVISTONS
(©) COPYRIGHT copyr ighi date- fLb RrenTs e T e e ——
B ECR-18-004892 lOMAY2018 | BW | TE
C ECR-18-016096 110CT2018 | JAH | TE
Cl | ADDED -43 AND -44 40062019 [MEH | GB
D ECR-19-019052 09DEC2019 |MEH | GB
A TIGHTEN SET SCREW /4 TURN AFTER [T FIRST
COMES INTO CONTACT WITH COUNTER.
OCEAN APPLlCATOR /\ THIS SUB-ASSEMBLY TO RUN ON THE FOLLOWING:
KOMAX BT 700 SSC
KIRSTEN K750 STRIPPER CRIMPER SC
PAWO BIG STRIPPER/SEALER/CRIMPER
SCHLEUNIGER STRIP CRIMP @175
- - | 1803352-3 | PLATE, BASE, SIDE FEED, PACIFIC STYLE, SPECIAL 51
- - - - - o] r803351-3 | PLATE, BASE, SIDE FEED, ATLANTIC STYLE, SPECIAL 50
- - - - e e e e e e e I B e e e e e ~ | 1803720-1 |PLATE, BASE, SIDE FEED, ATLANTIC STYLE 49
2 - fa - - fa 2 - fa - fa - - - e i - e - - e - fa - fa - fa - fa - e - 2 - e - 2 - fa - 2 - 2 - - 1 -992946-0 | PIN, DOWEL, METRIC 48
- 2 - 2 2 - - 2 - 2 - fa - - - - 2 - 2 2 - 2 - fa - fa - 2 - fa - 2 - fa - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - fa - 992946-3 PIN, DOWEL, METRIC 47
- - e e e - 1 2-2119350-0 | PLATE, BASE, SIDE FEED, PACIFIC STYLE 46
- - - e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e ~ | 2-2119052-0 | PLATE, BASE, SIDE FEED, ATLANTIC STYLE 45
s - - - -2119350-9 | PLATE, BASE, SIDE FEED, PACIFIC STYLE 44
S e A A AR I ] - -2119350-8 | PLATE, BASE, SIDE FEED, PACIFIC STYLE 43
o e e e e e e B - - -l - r-2119052-8 | PLATE, BASE, SIDE FEED, ATLANTIC STYLE 42
S e e B R (e A I A I I - - - - -] - 1803352-1 | PLATE, BASE, SIDE FEED, PACIFIC STYLE 41
S R N I A R R I A N e - - - - - - -] 18033511 | PLATE, BASE, SIDE FEED, ATLANTIC STYLE 40
S e e e e R R e A R I A A - - - - - -] 180334T-1 | PLATE, BASE, SIDE FEED, PACIFIC STYLE 39
S e e e e e e e A H N N R B B b - r-2119350-T | PLATE, BASE, SIDE FEED, PACIFIC STYLE 38
S e e e I e e e A e e A A A A I I - - - - -] - | r-2119052-T | PLATE, BASE, SIDE FEED, ATLANTIC STYLE 37
b -] 18032001 | PLATE, BASE, SIDE FEED, ATLANTIC STYLE 36
S R N I R - | - - -] S e e e e A e e N B - | - || - | 1803099-1 |HOUSING, SIDE FEED, MODIFIED 35
S e T T e e O I I I I A A A A A S A I I I A NN R A N B AR I I I A B S R 18030661 | HOUSING, SIDE FEED, MACHINED 34
4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 414 14 4 0404044440444 44 4 4 4 44 - | 2-2168083-0 | SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M5 X 12 33
-l - 21B1333-1 | PLATE, BASE, SIDE FEED, PACIFIC STYLE, SPECIAL 32
- - -] 2161334-1 | PLATE, BASE, SIDE FEED, ATLANTIC STYLE, SPECIAL || 31
- | - S N S e e A R R AN A N N N A R B R AR B L - -l - r-2119350-6 | PLATE, BASE, SIDE FEED, PACIFIC STYLE 30
N - - - b - - ] 1-2119052-6 | PLATE, BASE, SIDE FEED, ATLANTIC STYLE 29
\ \ \ \ - \ - - \ \ - - \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ - - - - \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ | \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ - | -18028-2 | WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 28
\ \ \ \ - \ - - \ \ - - \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ - - - - \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ - 2168083-3 | SCR, SKT HD CAP, M4 X 12.0 27
| | | | - | - - | | - - | | | | | | | | - - - - | | | | | | | | \ | | | | | | | | | | | - 2119534-1 | MOUNT, STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 26
- - - - e - - 1-2119350-5 | PLATE, BASE, SIDE FEED, PACIFIC STYLE 25
e e e e e e R R A I I A A I AN N AN A R A N B B A R - - - - - - - - - [ - | r-2119350-4 | PLATE, BASE, SIDE FEED, PACIFIC STYLE 24
S e e e e e e e A I S AN AN A AN AN A I N R A I N R - - - -l - -1 -] -1-1-1-1-|1-2119350-3|PLATE, BASE, SIDE FEED, PACIFIC STYLE 23
S e e e e e e e e e e N e e - - - - S R R N N e B R N A - - - - - - - -] - | 1-2119350-2 | PLATE, BASE, SIDE FEED, PACIFIC STYLE 22
S e e R I A A A N (N AN N I AN N N AN N N A N A NN R A I A I R I - - - |- -1]-1]-1| - 2119350-7 |PLATE, BASE, SIDE FEED, PACIFIC STYLE 21
S e T T T A I I A I A N A N N I A N AN N A A N N A H S N I A A B I R - = | = | - | - || - | 2119350-5 |PLATE, BASE, SIDE FEED, PACIFIC STYLE 20
S e e e A O N N S e e e I I I N (N I N E N A N A RN A N N N IR N I A - | - | - || - | 2119350-3 |PLATE, BASE, SIDE FEED, PACIFIC STYLE E
S T e e e e e e e e e O e e e O I O A A e e R e e e I e B e e e e e e R e N I - || - | 2119350-2 | PLATE, BASE, SIDE FEED, PACIFIC STYLE 18
S e e N e e F A R A N N AN e A A E AN N N A N R A R I -l - - - - - - - - - - || - | 1-2119052-5 | PLATE, BASE, SIDE FEED, ATLANTIC STYLE 7
S e e e e e e e T A e e e A A N AN E A N R A A I I I - - - - - - - - - - - | - || - |1-2119052-4 | PLATE, BASE, SIDE FEED, ATLANTIC STYLE 6
S T I A I R N A AN N R A A N N AN I NN N A AR N N N R N N I I I I - - - - - - | 1-2119052-3 | PLATE, BASE, SIDE FEED, ATLANTIC STYLE 5
S e e e I A R A e e A e A I I A S - R A R N - - - - - - - - - |1-2119052-2 | PLATE, BASE, SIDE FEED, ATLANTIC STYLE 14
T e e A A e A A A A IR N NN AN I NN AN I N N N NN N N N N N N RN N I B - | - | - | - |- -] -| 2119052-7 |PLATE, BASE, SIDE FEED, ATLANTIC STYLE 3
S e e e e e e T A e e e e A N A N I A N I A N R N RN A EE A R A R I B B - | - | - | - || -] 2119052-5 |PLATE, BASE, SIDE FEED, ATLANTIC STYLE 12
S e e R e I N I A A o e e e e L e A e (A A I N A RN N NN A N A N R N I - | - || - | 2119052-3 | PLATE, BASE, SIDE FEED, ATLANTIC STYLE K
T T T e O e e O e O O I e O O O O e e e I R e R T e e T e T i E i A ) A I - | 2119052-2 | PLATE, BASE, SIDE FEED, ATLANTIC STYLE 10
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | \ \ | | | | | | | | | | - 180324 SCR, SET, FLT POINT M5 X 6.0 9
\ - \ - - \ \ - \ - \ - \ - \ \ - \ - - \ - \ - \ - \ - \ - \ - \ - \ - \ - \ - \ - \ - - 2168400-3 | SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 20 8
- - N - - - - | - - - - e e = - L] - | 2168400-2 | SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 12 T
3l - 3 o 33 3 3 3 33 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 || | 2168863-2 | SCREW, SOCKET HEAD, ADHESIVE PATCH b
3 33 3 3 3 3 3 33 3 3 3 3 3 3 33 3 3 3 3| | 2168447-1 | SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP M6XI6.0 W/PATCH 5
e e | - | 211937721 | HOUSING, SIDE FEED, MACHINED 4
fa fa fa fa fa fa fa fa fa fa fa fa fa fa fa fa fa fa fa fa fa fa fa fa |22 fa el 21 2|2 4 el 212 |2 fa 2l 212 |2 2 2 - 2119057-1 | GIB, RAM 3
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | \ \ | | | | | | | | | | - 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 2
| | | | - | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | \ | | | | | | | | | | | - | 752324-1 | BLOCK, STRIP GUIDE ADJUST \
A4 4342141 -40|-39]-38]-37|-36|-35[-34]-33|-32|-31]-30|-29|-28|-27]-26|-25|-24]-23[-22|-21-20]-19/-18/-1T7|-16|-15[-14[-13[-12]-11|-10]-9|-8|-7|-6|-5|-4|-3|-2|-1[IlU/MPART NO DESCRIPTION ‘&gM
> 0 5 5 > > THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT. DW(?OPALAKR\SHONSAMAHYVZOW - -
Chr 05MAY 2016 —— TE TE Connectivity
PIMERSTONS: OTHERW [SE SPECIFIED: APTW o 0OMAY 2016 |NaME
mm el L LG APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF
@Gé e+ : ;
3 PLC +- APPLICATION SPEC
4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
VATERTAL ST = Ve TenT ) AW - ©C=2119656
- - CUSTOMER DRAWING SAE PR T YD

4805 (3/13)




8 Active
THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION REVISTONS
@ COPYRIGHT copyright_dB¥e- ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD
- SEE SHEET |
4 34 35
| | |
DWN 0OMAYZ2016
THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT. GOPALAKRISHNA HV pr— e _—
Gy, USMAY20TS —— onnectivity
DIMENSTONS OTHERNTSE SPEC D APVD O05MAY 2016 |NAME
mm T. ELBIN APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF
0 PLC 4 PRODUCT SPEC ~
| PLC +-
@E 2 PLC +- -
3 PLC +- APPLICATION SPEC
4 PLC +- S1ZE | CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES +- -
MATERIAL FINISH WEIGHT ~ A 1 _ @:2 119656
B CUSTOMER DRAWING SCALE N SHEET ) OFZ REVD

4805 (3/13)



